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
bedrooms, stucco construc­ 
tion. Just 7 years old. Va­ 
cant. DRIVE BY 1075 W. 
209TH, TORRANCE. SUN­ 
DAY 11 A.M. TO 6 P.M.

. FA 0-2770 ,
3 Bedroom

Victoria Knolls 
261 19 Delos Drive

Np«r Cr*nsh»w A' Pacific Cst Hwv. 
Drlvp bv and see this nice clean 
homr Hardwood floors, fireplace, 
dining room, service porch, garbage 
disposal, fenced, nicely landscaped. 
G.I. rasala or good maximum 6 c v 
loan.

Albert Z. England
Realtor   Notary

2230 W. Sepulveda 
TORRANCE DA 6-2633 

FA 8-m2___

"WE TRADE"
Owner want* trnller or boat, paid 
for or not, for down payment ort 
two bedroom homa on large lot.

Zoned R-3
Home feature* lots of tile, par- 
auot floors, attached garage. Huge 
patio Block wall fence. Lot 30x150. 
And many other features. Located 
near the South Bay Shopping Cen­ 
ter. $13,950.

FR 6-0477
1JS34 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE

No Down to G.I.
Closing Costs Only 

3 Bdrm., $12,500
Attached garage, large 
fenced lot 50x150. House 
only 7 years old. Payments 
of $69 per month includes 
principal arid interest. Call 
now for appointment to see.

FA 0-2770 _
$1950 DOWN 
3 Bedroom and Den 

View
This exceptional homa I* located 
high on a MM overlooking tha Palos 
Verrles Mills. If features wall to 
w.ill rnrpi»ting, cir.tfiin drape*, lots 
of tile, hardwood floors. Lots of 
lan^scanlno, covered patio, block 
wall fprfcp. and many other fea­ 
tures Priced tr sell fast at 117,750. 
For gppiintrmnt to ser. call

FR 6-0477
W34 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE

CHOICE LOCATION will ba vours 
If you «ra intercstfrt in •> on a 
lot. Lomlta Plnas *« •   -rl 
room in front with M-m 
In rmr Lot '*' * ' J 
Car 9ar«o«. $18 750. Fred M. Hsn- 
«an, Realtor, 2713 Tormnca Blvd. 
FA I-374V.

"~o 3-oa«room
decorated, aulct, vacant. $11,500 f-V 
P. Own»r, TE 5-5656, FA 00824.

2-bedroomfamlyhomf. 
Big patio and fenced vard for 
children. Keely Realty, FA 0-0133, 
OS 5-3907.

DELUXE modern and spacious £ 
bedroom home, 2 baths, fenced 
play yard, 2 car garage. Keely 
Realty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

W0CMFORT AB LE 
home, fenced Play vard, Ke«ly 
Realty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

$~foo7~AlTR ACTIVE"," spacious ; 3 ba* 
room family home with fenced 
plav yard for children. Keely 
Realty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

$91.50, LOVELY brand new cottaga 
type with fenced play yard. BBO, 
double garage. Near schools and 
shops. Keelv Realty, FA 0-0133, 
OS 5-3907.

2 BEDROOM, small fenced yard, gar­ 
age. $90. 2417 W. 248th Lomlta 

. DA 6-7490

$90, 2 bedroom, Ilka new. 2 children, 
no pets, fenced yard. 2060 248th St., 
Lomita. DA 5-2319.

REALTOR: An active member of a local Real Estate 

Board which is a constituent member of the National 

Association of Real Estate Boards (In California Real 
Estate Association) and who is bound by its rules and 

adheres to its Code of Ethics.

195. 2 BEDROOM house, Includes util­ 
ities. Adults. Naar 250th and Nar- 
bonne, Lomlta. TE 1-53M. ____

~ OE^7 GA RAGl)]
$100 

DA 6-0631

BDRM stucco, attached garage, 
near carson & Main. Inquire 2210$ 
Dolores.

25125 Oak Si.. Lomlta (naar Wes­ 
tern). DA 5-2709 or STate 4-1790.

Torrance-Lomita 
Board of Realtors

DEL VAUGHN ..............................................
IRENE BAKER ......................................VICE PRESIDENT
ROSE CRAIG ............................................. SECRETARY
ROBERT TRUJILLO .................................. TREASURER
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! «50 MO., 1-bdrm. house, clean, nice 
yard, newly decorated. 

DA 4-2845

2-BEDROOM, 965. Yard, garage. 2274S 
Klnard, between Flgueroa and Main 
Sts DU 2-1511.
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CUSTOM BUILT beauty I With lovely 
patio, fenced play yard. Choice 
location. Near Beach. Kealy Real­ 
ty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

attached garage, utilities Included. 
Keely Realty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

South Bay 
Board of Realtors

$85, SPACIOUS 3 bedrom homa. Older 
but nice. With play yard for chil­ 
dren and pets, double garage. 
Kerly Realty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-
3907.
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